

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque

01/09/2018 a 30/09/2018

Tanque	Data	Veic.Prop.	Veic.Terc.	Out.Saidas	Tot. Saidas	Entradas	Saldo
3-DIESEL (1) DIESEL	03/09/2018	120,000	0,000	0,000	120,000	0,000	2.971,250
	04/09/2018	488,000	0,000	0,000	488,000	10.000,000	12.483,250
	05/09/2018	605,000	0,000	0,000	605,000	0,000	11.878,250
	06/09/2018	832,000	0,000	0,000	832,000	0,000	11.046,250
	10/09/2018	1.060,000	0,000	0,000	1.060,000	0,000	9.986,250
	11/09/2018	1.308,000	0,000	0,000	1.308,000	0,000	8.678,250
	12/09/2018	793,000	0,000	0,000	793,000	0,000	7.885,250
	13/09/2018	759,000	0,000	0,000	759,000	0,000	7.126,250
	14/09/2018	386,000	0,000	0,000	386,000	0,000	6.740,250
	17/09/2018	341,000	0,000	0,000	341,000	0,000	6.399,250
	18/09/2018	930,000	0,000	0,000	930,000	0,000	5.469,250
	19/09/2018	138,000	0,000	0,000	138,000	0,000	5.331,250
	20/09/2018	93,000	0,000	0,000	93,000	0,000	5.238,250
	21/09/2018	392,000	0,000	0,000	392,000	0,000	4.846,250
	22/09/2018	170,000	0,000	0,000	170,000	0,000	4.676,250
	23/09/2018	50,000	0,000	0,000	50,000	0,000	4.626,250
	24/09/2018	787,000	0,000	0,000	787,000	5.000,000	8.839,250
	25/09/2018	504,000	0,000	0,000	504,000	0,000	8.335,250
	26/09/2018	1.092,000	0,000	0,000	1.092,000	0,000	7.243,250
	27/09/2018	521,000	0,000	0,000	521,000	0,000	6.722,250
	28/09/2018	608,000	0,000	0,000	608,000	0,000	6.114,250
	Total DIESEL	11.977,000	0,000	0,000	11.977,000	15.000,000	
Total		11.977,000	0,000	0,000	11.977,000	15.000,000	